P R I C E  L I S T
Effective Date: March 1, 2016
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

Drawers W L D
File 121/8” 163/16” 95/16”
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
Model No. QTY Description Example
TABLE TOP 21-4848CT 1 Top Material P
Finish/Color CO
BASE 01-3230DBB 1
CREDENZA 21-2072SC 1 Top Material W
Finish/Color CO
Pull NBT
Flush Feature -
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
The multi–step, finish process used by Indiana Furniture provides
years of lasting beauty.
High quality finish materials offer distinctive grain clarity, superior
resistance to normal wear, and easy maintenance.
AW Artisan Walnut HW Harvest Walnut
CO Columbian Walnut LW Legacy Walnut
DC Dark Cherry MW Mahogany Walnut
DFW Dark Forest Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EW Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry WC Williamsburg Cherry
HPL (P) TOP OPTIONS
WOODGRAIN
CO Columbian Walnut SCH Select Cherry
EF Espresso SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry WC Williamsburg Cherry
MW Mahogany Walnut
Crafted in select solids and American veneers, Phoenix’s clean, transitional styling is at ease in
both contemporary and traditional settings. It is a perfect choice for value-minded companies
who want a sophisticated, yet uncomplicated, furniture solution.
Letter Front to Back Legal Side to Side
SIN 33721
SMALL MEETING TABLES (2100 SERIES)
PHOENIX™
194 Phoenix Tables
EDGE PROFILE
O Phoenix
FLUSH FEATURE OPTION
Select units feature multiple flush options allowing units to be
placed next to each other. See specific units for details. Must specify
when placing ordering.
FL Flush Left
FR Flush Right
FLR Flush Left and Right
PULL OPTIONS
Note: Lock Core will match Pull Color
AAC Arc, Aluminum AFL Flair, Aluminum
BAC Arc, Black CFL Flair, Chrome
ABM Beam, Aluminum AFC Focus, Aluminum
BBM Beam, Black BFC Focus, Black
BBT Bow Tie, Black AOR Orbit, Aluminum
NBT Bow Tie, Nickel BOR Orbit, Black
ABU Buckle, Aluminum AQD Quadra, Aluminum
BBU Buckle, Black BQD Quadra, Black
AEL Elite, Aluminum
BEL Elite, Black
LOCKING DOORS
Locking doors are available on Wardrobes. You must specify WITH
LOCKING when ordering and add upcharge.
36”W and 30”W Units $ 66
18”W Unit $ 50
LOCK CORE OPTIONS
Lock core will coordinate with pull color unless otherwise noted.
BLK Black
SLV Silver
CERTIFICATIONS & COMPLIANCE
•	 ETL Environmental Certification
•	 BIFMA level® Certified
•	 BIFMA Complaint Certified
•	 TSCA Title VI (formerly CARB) Compliance
•	 US Green Building’s LEED Contribution
Phoenix (O)